

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 72701601

---

Data publicarii	29.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.136,97 RON - 2.136,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP DADA 100 M buc 10 12.61 126.05 2 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 8 10.92 87.39 3 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 3 50.42 151.26 4 MANUSI MENAJ M buc 10 3.36 33.61 5 SACI MENAJ 240L 15 12.61 189.08 6 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 40 4.20 168.07 7 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR. buc 120 0.67 80.67 8 COS PVC BIROU buc 15 5.88 88.24 9 FARAS+COADA buc 10 8.40 84.03 10 COVOR INTRARE buc 2 21.01 42.02 11 BONUX 2 KG buc 2 12.61 25.21 12 IGIENOL 1L buc 20 16.81 336.13 13 MATURA EURO buc 10 5.04 50.42 14 PRELUNGITOR 5 M buc 4 42.02 168.07 15 PERIE WC buc 12 8.40 100.84 16 TRIUMF DEGRESANT buc 5 12.61 63.03 17 SANO BON 55GR buc 20 8.40 168.07 18 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 6 7.56 45.38 19 STERGATOR GEAM buc 2 16.81 33.61 20 CLOR 2L buc 2 5.04 10.08 21 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 50 1.51 75.63 22 DILUANT 0.9L buc 1 10.08 10.08 Plata OP 10 ZILE

---